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Women / XG / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Margo Weber6119
Golden Bear

9.225 9.675 9.3009.100 37.300
2T 1 6 5 1 

1 

Kathryn Daly6117
Golden Bear

9.025 9.600 9.0759.350 37.050
8T 2 2T 11 2 

2 

Gabby Leal6004
All Star

8.850 9.400 9.3509.350 36.950
13 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Emma Jefferson6003
All Star

9.025 9.075 9.7009.000 36.800
8T 7T 9T 1 4 

4 

Malia Dornan6118
Golden Bear

9.250 8.725 9.1759.425 36.575
1 10T 1 6 5 

5 

Simone Anderson6062
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.575 9.1509.075 36.550
14 3 7 7 6 

6 

Clara Bartlett6112
Golden Bear

9.200 9.550 8.8758.850 36.475
4T 4 11 12T 7 

7 

Rylee Park6141
USA Sports

9.000 8.725 9.5259.125 36.375
10 10T 5 2 8 

8 

Isla Hager6114
Golden Bear

9.050 8.500 9.4009.325 36.275
6T 12 4 3 9 

9 

Olivia Chandler6007
All Star

9.050 9.200 8.8759.025 36.150
6T 6 8 12T 10 

10 

Savannah Cromie6134
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.075 9.1258.550 35.950
4T 7T 13 8 11 

11 

Sanaya Villanueva6056
CGA

8.900 8.900 9.1008.600 35.500
11 9 12 9T 12 

12 

Isis Huber6166
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.450 8.7259.000 35.050
12 13 9T 14 13 

13 

Charlee McConnell6002
All Star

9.225 8.300 9.1008.400 35.025
2T 14 14 9T 14 

14 
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